About Dianne

Dianne Merryl, a native Angelino, was raised in the San Fernando Valley and has made it her home ever since. It's no wonder that she knows the area like the back of her hand! She consistently ranked among the top 3% of all Berkshire Hathaway Agents and is one of the most respected Realtors in Los Angeles. She credits her 32 years of continued success and productivity to a true love of real estate and the tremendous, unparalleled service given to her clients. It's no wonder that her genuine concern for her clients have blossomed into lasting friendships over the years. "I am so fortunate to have found a rewarding career where I can be of service in finding the perfect house for my buyers, or assisting my sellers in moving on to their next space, wherever that may be. That is one of the reasons why I truly live by my motto, "Love Where You Live!"

Dianne was one of the first agents to be featured on the cover of Broker-Agent Magazine, an influential publication for Realtors in the San Fernando Valley and Westside. She has also been featured in Los Angeles Magazine and the Daily News Business Section, and is a long standing member of the Berkshire Hathaway Luxury Properties Division.

A college degree in fine art, coupled with Dianne's creative sense of design, color and vision proves a great assistance to clients when they are buying or selling a home—whether it's choosing the right paint colors, working with space, or selecting surfaces and décor.

Dianne has served as the leader of the "Elite Meet" for the past 17 years, which is an exclusive networking group of 30 top agents in the San Fernando Valley who meet bi-monthly to formulate marketing and networking strategies. In order to become a member, potential agents can be nominated, however, there is a strict criteria they must meet, followed by a voting process by the current members.

In 2008, Dianne received the coveted Los Angeles Business Journal Community Service Award for her active participation in The Charitable Foundation, and proudly serves as the Chairman of the Los Angeles Chapter. Monies contributed to this Foundation are solely funded by Berkshire Hathaway agents choosing to contribute a portion of their commissions to over 400 Los Angeles area charities. Since its inception, the Foundation has given away over 5 million dollars!



Love Where You Live!

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY HOMESERVICES CALIFORNIA PROPERTIES